 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B130-101S-WP
VGA with RS232 Serial Over Cat5 ( 110 Type ) Extender Wallplate Kit ( Transmitter + Receiver )
Highlights

Power port
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Recommended Products
Related Model Description Qty.
N022-01K-GY 1000-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Bulk Solid-core PVC Cable - Gray 1
N222-01K-GY 1000-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Bulk Solid PVC Cable - Gray 1
N046-000 110/66 Punch Down Installation Tool
for Cat6a/Cat6/Cat5e/Cat5/Network Cable
1
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
N202-025-BL 25-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-050-BL 50-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-075-BL 75-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-100-BL 100-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-150-BL 150-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
N202-200-BL 200-ft. Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Snagless Patch Cable (RJ45 M/M ) - Blue 1
P502-006 6-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax
(HD15 M/M)
1
P502-010 10-ft. SVGA/VGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax